MetroScape-MSR-C-spec 07/20 page 1 of 4
Urban
MetroScape
MSR-C Comfort Optics Pendant
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
MSR-C 3000K
140L450WW-G1 140 450 21 2291 108 B1-U0-G1 2296 108 B1-U0-G1 2360 111 B1-U0-G1 2473 116 B1-U0-G1 2261 106 B1-U0-G1
140L650WW-G1 140 650 31 3205 105 B2-U0-G1 3212 105 B1-U0-G1 3302 108 B1-U0-G1 3460 113 B1-U0-G1 3163 104 B2-U0-G1
140L1150WW-G1 140 1150 52 5455 104 B2-U0-G2 5467 104 B2-U0-G2 5619 107 B2-U0-G2 5888 112 B2-U0-G2 5383 103 B3-U0-G1
140L1675WW-G1 140 1675 75 7491 99 B3-U0-G3 7507 100 B3-U0-G3 7717 102 B2-U0-G2 8086 107 B2-U0-G2 7393 98 B3-U0-G2
140L2100WW-G1 140 2100 97 9090 94 B3-U0-G3 9109 94 B3-U0-G3 9363 97 B3-U0-G3 9812 101 B3-U0-G3 8970 93 B3-U0-G2
MSR-C 4000K
140L450NW-G1 140 450 21 2296 108 B1-U0-G1 2301 109 B1-U0-G1 2365 112 B1-U0-G1 2478 117 B1-U0-G1 2266 107 B1-U0-G1
140L650NW-G1 140 650 30 3211 105 B2-U0-G1 3218 106 B1-U0-G1 3308 109 B1-U0-G1 3467 114 B1-U0-G1 3169 104 B2-U0-G1
140L1150NW-G1 140 1150 52 5466 105 B2-U0-G2 5478 105 B2-U0-G2 5630 108 B2-U0-G2 5900 113 B2-U0-G2 5394 103 B3-U0-G1
140L1675NW-G1 140 1675 75 7506 100 B3-U0-G3 7522 100 B3-U0-G3 7732 103 B2-U0-G2 8102 108 B2-U0-G2 7408 99 B3-U0-G2
140L2100NW-G1 140 2100 96 9108 95 B3-U0-G3 9128 95 B3-U0-G3 9382 97 B3-U0-G3 9831 102 B3-U0-G3 8988 93 B3-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height,
dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout -
contact Applications at outdoorlighting.applications@Signify.com.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaires.